
Allround results

Classic
EC Allround

Rider Country Horse Showjumping Dressage

1 Jessica Nordmark Sweden Divaldi 4

1 Victoria Palmaer Sweden Bimaal 3

3 Stefan Hirnböck Austria Khen Saabis Nashita 1

4 Shannon Viuf Denmark Tamon 2

5 Eva Palmaer Sweden Bonamir 1

6

Golden Allround

Rider Country Horse Showjumping Dressage

1 REBECKA PORSE SCHALIN Sweden Wagabond 2 2

2 Julia Malm Sweden Karras Fayt 1

3 Sofie Antonsson Lundin Sweden Piraten 1

Silver Allround

Rider Country Horse Showjumping Dressage

1 Eveline Calis Netherlands Sagrand 3 41 Eveline Calis Netherlands Sagrand 3 4

2 Josefine Ericsson Sweden Zerone 2 3

3 Caroline Ericsson Sweden Rüüben 2

4 Johanna Ericsson Sweden Prada 1 1

Trial Allround

Rider Country Horse Showjumping Dressage

1 Carin Widell Sweden Nanona 1 1

Western

High point rider Class 103 ‐ 108

Rider Country Horse 103 104

1 Pauline Ericsson Sweden The faboulus farax 8 7

2 Eleonore Danielsson Sweden Hampus 1,1 10

3 Linn Pettersson Sweden Zigaar 7

4 Anja Diephout Netherlands Nepass 9 6

5 Kristina Sterrenburg Netherlands Scorpio 9

6 Emelie Holmstedt Sweden Garuscz 1,1



7 Barbara Kristen Austria Jaccaranda 10 1,1

8 Pauline Zorn Netherlands Fabanco 6 1,1

9 Carolina Schwieler Sweden Don Miko 1,1 1,1

10 Janicke hallqvist Sweden Nierob 1,1

11 Ute Dill Germany GH Khaaba 1,1 8

12 Heidi Kragdstad Norway Poirot 1,1

13 Malin Kleman Sweden Paresco 1,1

14 Anna Engelsen Sweden Fernando Gracioso 1,1 1,1

15 Linn Olersbacken Sweden Batcha 1,1 5

16 Maximilian Åling Sweden Shameer

17 Christian Nohr Sweden Blizard Rouges

18 Karin Fejér Sweden Karawaan 1,1 1,1

19 Eileen Priendl Austria El Sennhara 5

20 Warren Staas Germany Aas Theeb 1,1 1,1

21 Angelica Billsten Sweden Orchino 1,1

22 Sofie Antonsson Lundin Sweden Dream Girl

23 Barbara Kristen Austria Avellana Qahira 1,1

24 Evelina Andersson Sweden Paresco

25 Annika Eriksson Sweden Haley

EC Allround Western

Rider Country Horse 93 94

1 Eleonore Danielsson Sweden Hampus 9 10

2 Pauline Ericsson Sweden The faboulus farax 1,1 9

j i h h l d3 Anja Diephout Netherlands Nepass 6 4

4 Barbara Kristen Austria Jaccaranda 10 7

5 Pauline Zorn Netherlands Fabanco 8 1

6 Kristina Sterrenburg Netherlands Scorpio 1,1 8

7 Carolina Schwieler Sweden Don Miko 1,1 1

8 Ute Dill Germany GH Khaaba 7 5

9 Eileen Priendl Austria El Sennhara 1,1 1

10 Linn Olersbacken Sweden Batcha 1,1 6

11 Karin Fejér Sweden Karawaan 1,1 1

12 Warren Staas Germany Aas Theeb 1,1 1

Allround Western Tial

Rider Country Horse 83 84

1 janicke hallqvist Sweden Neirob 3

2 Anna Engelsen Sweden Fernando Gracioso 4 2

3 Annika Eriksson Sweden Haley 1



Type & conf Classic Pleasure Polebending Cross Country Speed Total Points

3 1 2 10

1 3 3 10

2 2 4 9

1 4 2 9

2 2 1 6

Type & conf Classic Pleasure Polebending Cross Country Speed Total Points

2 3 3 12

1 2 1 2 7

3 0 1 1 6

Type & conf Classic Pleasure Polebending Cross Country Speed Total Points

1 1 4 131 1 4 13

1 3 3 12

1 1 2 2 8

2 1 1 6

Type & conf Classic Pleasure Polebending Cross Country Speed Total Points

1 1 1 1 1 7

105 106 107 108 Total Points

7 7 3 32

10 2 23,1

3 9 4 23

1 6 22

1 5 5 20

6 10 17,1
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95 96 97 98 Type & conf Total Points

10 7 5 41

9 5 8 3 35,1

3 4 2 6 9 34

3 1 9 2 32

7 2 3 7 28

3 3 3 7 2 27,1

3 6 2 8 21,1

3 2 17

4 6 12,1

1 1 1 10,1

5 1 8,1

3 1 6,1

85 86 87 Type & conf Total Points

3 2 6 3 17

2 1 9

2 1 2 6


